

S. No. 81
Regular list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 373/2018

Mukhtar Ahmad Sheikh and Ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. L.A.Latif, Advocate

Vs.

State of JK and Ors.

Through: Mr. Asif Maqbool, GA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

01.06.2022

Last and final opportunity of six weeks is granted to the respondents to file objections.

List again on 10th August, 2022.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

01.06.2022

"Shamim Dar"