

S. No.79
Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 373/2018

Mukhtar Ahmad Sheikh and Ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. L. A. Latif, Advocate

Vs.

State of JK and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Asifa Padroo, AAG

Mr. F. A. Bhat, AAG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

19.12.2022

Reply filed.

List on 20.03.2023.

Presence of respondent No.3- Executive Engineer, Electric Division,
Pulwama is dispensed with.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

19.12.2022

Aadil