

S. No. 27
Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 737/20-18

Mukhtar Ahmad sheikh and Ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

State of JK and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms Rekha Wangnoo, GA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

O R D E R
19.04.2023

Objections have been filed.

Await appearance of the petitioners.

Adjourned.

List again on 9th June, 2023.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

19.04.2023

"Shamim Dar"