

Serial No. 24
Regular cause list

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

SWP No. 373/2018

Mukhtar Ahmad Sheikh and Ors.

..... Appellant/petitioner(s)

Through: -
Mr. L. A. Latief, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -
Ms. Shaila Shameem, Assisting counsel for Mr. Allaudin Ganai, AAG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

(ORDER)

21.08.2023

List this matter for final hearing on 3rd October, 2023.

SRINAGAR
21.08.2023
"Mohammad Yasin Dar"



**(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE**