

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

SWP No. 373/2018

Mukhtar Ahmad Sheikh & Ors.

... Petitioner(s)

Through: -
Mr L. A. Lateef, Advocate.

V/s

State of Jammu & Kashmir and Ors.

... Respondent(s)

Through: -
Mr Alla-ud-Din Ganai, AAG.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE M. A. CHOWDHARY, JUDGE.

(ORDER)

08.12.2023

List for final hearing on 7th of March, 2023.

**(M. A. CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR

December 8th, 2023

"TAHIR"