



S. No.87

Regular list

2020:JKLHC-SGR:8129

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH

AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 373/2018

Mukhtar Ahmad Sheikh and Ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. B. A. Zargar, Advocate vice

Mr. L. A. Latief, Advocate

Vs.

State of JK and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

31.07.2024

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the petitioner.

Pleadings are complete.

List for consideration on 23.08.2024.

**(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR

31.07.2024

Aadil