



2020:JKLHC-SGR:8129

Serial No. 21

Regular Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP 373/2018
IA(1/2018)

Mukhtar Ahmad Sheikh & Others.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. L. A. Latief, Advocate.

Vs.

State of J&K and Others.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mubashir Majid Malik, Dy. AG.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE.

ORDER

11.10.2024

On account of paucity of time, the matter could not be heard
today.

Adjourned.

List again on 13th November, 2024.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

11.10.2024

"HAMID"