



Regular 2020: KLHC-SGR:8129
S. No. 13

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

SWP 373/2018 IA(1/2018)

Mukhtar Ahmad Sheikh and others

... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: None

V/s

State of J&K and others

... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Zahid Qais Noor, GA

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
29-11-2024

None appears for the petitioners. Await appearance.

List on 18.2.2025.

Srinagar
29-11-2024
N Ahmad



(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE